

CWP No.2744 of 2013 with CWP No.6162 of 2010.

20.03.2014 Present: Mr.Sanjeev Bhushan, Advocate, for the
petitioner(s).

Mr.Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General with
Mr.Romesh Verma and Mr.V.S.Chauhan,
Addl.A.Gs., Mr.J.K.Verma and Mr.Kush Sharma,
Dy.A.Gs., for the respondents.

Reply by the respondents already on record. Learned
counsel for the petitioners seeks and is granted four weeks'
time to file rejoinder.

List on 6th May, 2014.

(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Acting Chief Justice.

20th March, 2014.
(soni/Tilak)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge