

CWP No.6162 of 2010.

20.9.2016 Present: Ms. Abhilasha Kaundal, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Dy. AG, for respondents/State.

List alongwith **CWP No.2744 of 2013**, after six weeks.

20th September, 2016
(CS)

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

