

CWP No. 6162 of 2010

28.11.2016 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Sr. Advocate, with Ms. Abhilasha Kaundal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Virender K. Verma, Addl. AG with Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list after six weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

28th November, 2016
(virender)