

CWP No. 2744 of 2013 a/w
CWP No. 6162 of 2010

23.8.2021 Present: Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

Mr. Ashwani Sharma, Additional Advocate
General with Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Deputy
Advocate General for respondents-State.

List on 4.10.2021, as prayed for.

23rd August, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.