

Darshan Singh & others versus State of H.P. & another

CWP No.2744 of 2013 & CWP No.6162 of 2010

19.04.2022 Present: Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioners, in both the petitions.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents-State, in both the petitions.

CWP No.2744 of 2013 & CWP No.6162 of 2010

List after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

April 19, 2022
(veena)