

Darshan Singh and Ors. v. State of Himachal Pradesh and another

CWP Nos. 2744 of 2013 and 6162 of 2010

21.12.2024 Present: Mr. Sohail Khan, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).
Mr. Rajan Kahol, Mr. Vishal Panwar and Mr. B.C. Verma, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Deputy Advocate General, for the State.

As prayed, list after Winter Vacation.

December 21, 2024
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge