

Darshan Singh and others Vs. State of HP and connected matter

CWP No.2744 of 2013 a/w

CWP No. 6162 of 2010

23.03.2026 Present: Mr. Sparsh Bhushan, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

Mr. Y.P.S.Dhaulta, Additional Advocate
General, for respondents

Two weeks' further time, as prayed for, is
granted to the petitioners to comply with the previous
order. List thereafter.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

March 23, 2026
(R.Atal)